Name/ Surname First name No of shares subscribed

Adolf Fjelldal 46 935
AGAS@STER LEIF ROGER 49 270
Agile Konsult AS 121 684
A-J Eiendom AS 332 680
ALMANKAS EIGEDOM AS 19624
Annbjorg Irene Bruem 73 208
Arne Harald Bruem 30998
Arne Nossen 5935
ASKIM & SPYDEBERG SPAREBANK 8 826
ATLAS BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT AS 23573
BAKKEN SOLVEIG ROST@L 1249
BATTIE GEO AS 82 794
Battie Geo AS 33597
Bernt Amund Galaasen 51444
BESSEBERG BERNT-EIVIND 1859
Bjarne Sebens 131454
Bjorn Olav Kolstad 37593
BJARSHOL OLAV VEBJ@RN 19172
BODSBERG KNUT 21537
BORGE OSKAR 55515
Carl Petter Sand 185 103
Christian Medalen 17 323
CHRISTINEDAL AS 322 268
Cormac O'Reilly Noreen McEvoy 31519
Dag Johan Molvaer 277 655
DALEN D@DSBO ODD JOHN 3330
Delahan Martin + Angela 13 407
E. LARRE HOLDING AS 381 709
E. Larre Holding AS 34 604
Efo Eigedomsinvest AS 218 729
EGGESB® SVEIN FRODE 27 758
EIDE ROLF OTTO 3165
ELGTANGEN AS 61761
Endre Hopsdal 20 445
ERIKSEN EIENDOM AS 13817
Espemo Invest AS 377 274
Fandango AS 34 296
FOSTERVOLL KJELL 1387
G. STROMME HOLDING AS 46 077
GAUSLAND PER 7772
Glommen Eiendom Invest | AS 4779
GULBRANDSEN VIGDIS MYRER 10964
GUSTAVSEN LARS 13878
HAGEN OLE MORTEN 28 979
HALVORSEN & LARSEN EIENDOM AS 35668
HANSEN HENRY 66 499
HANSEN THOR OVE 62 069
Hansteen Rolf Wilhelm 30533
HARTVEIT KRISTIAN 1249
HAUGER LOGISTICS AS 26 223
Havar Tandstad 5468
HEIDE HOLDING AS 2 692
HELGESEN LEIF ARNE 3153
HELLUM YNGVAR WERNER 22 345
HERMANSEN BARD 25 259
HJORTDAHL FINN 2 845
HODNE OLUF 1249
HOLE LYDER 31572
HORDING KAl 33309
Havard Jakobsen 65 954
Havard Tandstad 1127
Jan Petter Trgen 18 224
JANINE AS 235 357
Janine AS 350 637
JEA TRADING AS 5121
Jens Olav Nordanger 5935
JOHANSSON JAN ERIK 19 688
Junegold Ltd. 166 728
K Bugge AS 89 823
K. BUGGE AS 68 626
K.I. SUNDE AS 4577
Kai Hording 74 744
Karl Terje Sebak 31657
KERBEROS AS 18 042
Ketil Solberg 29 370

KEWA INVEST AS

2775




KNUDSEN

Knut Gunnar Sgrlie
KRISTIANSEN
KROONDIJK

Lars Gustavsen

Lars Meyers gate 2 AS
LARS MEYERSGT. 2 AS
LAURITZEN

LEA

Leiv Tore Berg

Lind Forvaltning AS .
LUND

LYSTER
MARKEDSINVEST AS
Maxim Invest AS
McNally

MEDALEN

MTB INVEST AS

MW Earth Holding AS
M@LLER

NIPPE INVEST
NORDAHL

NORDAHL

NORDAHL
NORDANGER
NORDBY

NORDIC DELTA AS
NORDMANN HOLDING AS
NOSSEN

ODDVAR VATNEHOL HOLDING AS
Ole Martin Hgeg
OLSEN

OLSEN

OLSEN

OLSSON

Oluf Hodne

OSLO D@VEFORENING
OTHELLO AS

Paul Kjesbu

PECKEL

PEICA HOLDING AS
Perkasse AS (Per Bugge Asperheim)
RAMS AS

Ringsrud AS
RINGSRUD AS

ROJA AS

Rolf Hoff AS

ROLF HOFF AS-

Rune Skjelvan
RODNINGEN
RADNINGEN INVEST AS
Rgdningen Invest AS .
SAMUELSEN

SANDE

SCHR@DER

Semeco AS

SIV ING KNUT BACHKE AS
SKEDSMO MEDISINSKE SENTER AS
SKEIDE

SKEIDE

SLETSJ@E
SMUKKESTAD
SOLBERG

SOLSVIK

STABZAK

STAURLAND

Stein Veie Rosvoll
Sten Runar Eek
Sundby Holding
SUNDE

SVEIN HAUGEN AS
Terje Fossengen

Terje Tuft

Thomson Capital AS
Thor Skaug
THORBERG

TKP INVEST AS
Tonsenhagen Forretningssentrum AS

TRON

BJARN ARVID
RUURD

CHRISTIAN SUNDRE
ANNA

ERIK BRINCH
JANE

Aisling
CHRISTIAN HALVOR

HANS PETTER

VIDAR

JARLE

JOHNNY

VILDE MARIE STRAND
KRISTIN PERSON

ARNE

ROLF ARVE
PETTER JOHAN
STINA FOSSAA
PER STEFAN

ARNE

ROY

SVEIN ARILD HAGA
LENE MERETHE
OLA MATTIS PIENE

ROBERT
KJELL INGE
KJELL
GEIR
KETIL
OLAV
INGE
RUNE

KARSTEN IVAR

EIGIL

7 633
54 741
18 148
1387
5935
13 190
34 419
25 815
5551
26 381
202 251
6290
34 516
2775
80 015
2209
20083
135 657
63 908
15051
55 626
6 603
6 490
3237
693
2498
1249
79 354
5259
5690
6 595
17 209
6 800
1249
18 986
9893
52719
20 818
89913
1138
40 226
35305
7 966
50 650
26 099
31666
56 614
38930
63 975
21300
44 829
256 334
10 547
6939

2 845

467 375

2629
24 758
31542
31222
15538
16 155

693

2498
21142
19 846
78 644
32 317

235444
55515
17 278

110 467
49 465
38912

113 657

1249

476 501

430 349




Total Management AS

Treacy

TRYTI HOLDING AS (Tryti Torstein)
TROEN

UGLAND

V K Invest AS

VEGGEBERG

VIBRU AS

Vinnarskalle AS

VOLLEN

VAGSHAUG

White

@S Eiendom AS

@sthus Holding AS (Sigrid Osthus)
AARSETH

AARSETH

Anthony

JAN PETTER
INGE HIELMEN

B@RILD

ERLING

EIRIK JARLE
Tommy + Sheila

PETER EGIL
HANS-PETTER

479 907
2209
309 972
33 309
2 359
266 443
18 902
2 857
264 908
15051
9715
10422
110 601
23083
26 231
8 882




	Samlet

